
12  EL AMRANI Youssef 25.08.1996 BEL B 87.90 135 140 140 140

11  SVERRISSON Bergur 16.12.1994 ISL B 89.00 135 140 142 140
10  PENT Leho 02.04.1990 EST B 89.00 141 147 151 141
9  BROWN Sean 03.06.1991 IRL B 88.55 139 142 145 142

8  MEZINSKIS Armands 08.09.2000 LAT A 89.00 145 145 150 150
7  VASILONOKS Arturs 16.04.1998 LAT A 89.00 151 156 158 151

6  BARANSKI Patryk 12.04.2004 POL B 89.00 146 151 155 151
5  TARQUINI Lorenzo 29.08.2002 ITA A 88.15 153 153 157 157
4  ASANIDZE Saba 07.04.2003 GEO A 88.45 150 154 158 158

3  MUELLER Lucas 31.07.2003 GER A 88.50 150 155 159 159
2  FRIEDRICH Raphael 25.01.2001 GER A 88.70 162 166 171 171
1  ROBU Marin 19.03.2000 MDA A 88.75 165 170 173 173

  ABRAHAMYAN Mnatsakan 29.08.2003 ARM A 88.70 152 152 153 ---

13  HAUTANIEMI Eetu 11.06.2005 FIN B 88.55 134 138 140 138

RESULTS MEN 89 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025



12  BROWN Sean 03.06.1991 IRL B 88.55 167 171 172 167

11  HAUTANIEMI Eetu 11.06.2005 FIN B 88.55 161 165 168 168
10  EL AMRANI Youssef 25.08.1996 BEL B 87.90 170 175 175 170
9  BARANSKI Patryk 12.04.2004 POL B 89.00 172 172 179 172

8  MEZINSKIS Armands 08.09.2000 LAT A 89.00 175 180 180 180
7  PENT Leho 02.04.1990 EST B 89.00 170 183 190 183

6  VASILONOKS Arturs 16.04.1998 LAT A 89.00 185 193 195 185
5  MUELLER Lucas 31.07.2003 GER A 88.50 186 186 192 192
4  ASANIDZE Saba 07.04.2003 GEO A 88.45 185 191 194 194

3  TARQUINI Lorenzo 29.08.2002 ITA A 88.15 190 196 203 196
2  ROBU Marin 19.03.2000 MDA A 88.75 195 202 205 202
1  FRIEDRICH Raphael 25.01.2001 GER A 88.70 198 205 --- 205

  ABRAHAMYAN Mnatsakan 29.08.2003 ARM A 88.70 193 193 195 ---

13  SVERRISSON Bergur 16.12.1994 ISL B 89.00 157 162 168 162

RESULTS MEN 89 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ROBU Marin 19.03.2000 MDA A 88.75 173 202 375
3  TARQUINI Lorenzo 29.08.2002 ITA A 88.15 157 196 353
4  ASANIDZE Saba 07.04.2003 GEO A 88.45 158 194 352
5  MUELLER Lucas 31.07.2003 GER A 88.50 159 192 351
6  VASILONOKS Arturs 16.04.1998 LAT A 89.00 151 185 336
7  MEZINSKIS Armands 08.09.2000 LAT A 89.00 150 180 330
8  PENT Leho 02.04.1990 EST B 89.00 141 183 324
9  BARANSKI Patryk 12.04.2004 POL B 89.00 151 172 323
10  EL AMRANI Youssef 25.08.1996 BEL B 87.90 140 170 310
11  BROWN Sean 03.06.1991 IRL B 88.55 142 167 309
12  HAUTANIEMI Eetu 11.06.2005 FIN B 88.55 138 168 306
13  SVERRISSON Bergur 16.12.1994 ISL B 89.00 140 162 302
  ABRAHAMYAN Mnatsakan 29.08.2003 ARM A 88.70 --- --- ---

RESULTS MEN 89 Kg SE TOTAL

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025

1  FRIEDRICH Raphael 25.01.2001 GER A 88.70 171 205 376


